| The International Society for the Imperial Othiopian Orders CR. FP. S. HO. S. PAAC ANDLOFF ANDLAFS SCEP Registered as The International Society of the Order of the Star of Ethiopia, Inc. PO Box 320608, Alexandria, Virginia 22320, United States of America. Telephone + 1 (703) 909-4168. Email: PvonGruber@aol. The Society is registered in the US as a 501(c)3 tax-exempt char | | |
|--|------------------------------|------|
| Date: | Eff. 20 | 24 |
| Name: | | |
| Address: | | |
| Tel. | | |
| Email: | | |
| Ethiopian Decoration(s) held: | | |
| Other Decorations: | | |
| Membership Application | | |
| [] Three years (2024-25-26) (a saving of \$50). | US\$450.00 | |
| [] Two years (2025-25) (a saving of \$25). | US\$310.00 | |
| [] One year (2024) | US \$175.00 | |
| Payment can be made by [] check, [] wire transfer, or [] credit ca | ard. | |
| Bank wires can be sent to: Bank: TD Bank NA, Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002, USA. Account Name: The International Society for the Star of Et Account No.: 4250962995. Routing No.: 054001725. SWIFT Code: NRTHUS33XXX. | • | |
| Credit cards are securely processed by PayPal. | | |
| \Box Please charge my credit card: \Box MasterCard, \Box Visa, \Box AmEx, \Box F | 'lease send me a PayPal invo | ice. |
| Credit Card No.: Exp.:/_ | Sec. Code: | |
| Signature: Date: | | |
| | | |

Please mail to: The International Society for the Imperial Ethiopian Orders, PO Box 320608, Alexandria, VA 22320, USA. Or email the form or details to PvonGruber@aol.com

Please make checks to: the International Society for the Star of Ethiopia, Inc.